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Katten Represents HITRUST in Securing Growth Investment 
From Brighton Park
March 19, 2025

A Katten team led by Corporate Partners Mark Solomon and Peter Bogdanow represented HITRUST 
in securing a growth investment from Brighton Park Capital.

This investment will help HITRUST expand its cybersecurity and information risk assurance solutions 
amid increasing global concerns about cyber threats and regulatory compliance.

Brighton Park Capital is an investment firm focused on supporting entrepreneur-led, growth-stage 
companies in software and health care.

The Katten team included Corporate Partners Dilen Kumar, Michelle Gyves, Associates Jesse 
O'Connell, Miriam Wang and Paralegal Michael Lockwood; Transactional Tax Planning Partner Todd 
Hatcher and Associate Jeff Ng; Litigation Partners Jonathan Rotenberg, Ted Huffman and Eric Hail 
and Associate Ryan Dean; Employee Benefits and Executive Compensation Partner Andrew 
Skowronski and Associate Neal Patel; and Intellectual Property Partner Sean Wooden.

"HITRUST Secures Growth Investment from Brighton Park to Accelerate Innovation in Cybersecurity 
and Information Risk Assurance," BPC.com, March 17, 2025

CONTACTS

For more information, contact your Katten attorney or any of the following attorneys.

FIRM NEWS

https://katten.com/
https://www.bpc.com/insights/hitrust-secures-growth-investment-from-brighton-park-to-accelerate-innovation-in-cybersecurity-and-information-risk-assurance
https://www.bpc.com/insights/hitrust-secures-growth-investment-from-brighton-park-to-accelerate-innovation-in-cybersecurity-and-information-risk-assurance


  

katten.com

Mark S. Solomon
+1.214.765.3605
mark.solomon@katten.com

Peter Bogdanow
+1.214.765.3609
peter.bogdanow@katten.com

Dilen Kumar
+1.469.627.7002
dilen.kumar@katten.com

Todd Hatcher
+1.212.940.6506
todd.hatcher@katten.com

Jonathan Rotenberg
+1.212.940.6405
jonathan.rotenberg@katten.com

Sean S. Wooden
+1.202.625.3664
sean.wooden@katten.com

Michelle A. Gyves
+1.212.940.6585
michelle.gyves@katten.com

Jesse O'Connell
+1.212.940.6564
jesse.oconnell@katten.com

Miriam H. Wang
+1.469.627.7042
miriam.wang@katten.com

Ted A. Huffman
+1.469.627.7044
ted.huffman@katten.com

Eric R. Hail
+1.214.765.3638
eric.hail@katten.com

Ryan C. Dean
+1.214.765.3636
ryan.dean@katten.com

https://katten.com/
https://katten.com/mark-solomon
mailto:mark.solomon@katten.com
https://katten.com/peterbogdanow
mailto:peter.bogdanow@katten.com
https://katten.com/dilen-kumar
mailto:dilen.kumar@katten.com
https://katten.com/todd-hatcher
mailto:todd.hatcher@katten.com
https://katten.com/Jonathan-Rotenberg
mailto:jonathan.rotenberg@katten.com
https://katten.com/sean-wooden
mailto:sean.wooden@katten.com
https://katten.com/michelle-gyves
mailto:michelle.gyves@katten.com
https://katten.com/jesse-oconnell
mailto:jesse.oconnell@katten.com
https://katten.com/miriam-wang
mailto:miriam.wang@katten.com
https://katten.com/ted-huffman
mailto:ted.huffman@katten.com
https://katten.com/eric-hail
mailto:eric.hail@katten.com
https://katten.com/ryan-dean
mailto:ryan.dean@katten.com


  

katten.com

Jeffrey Ng
+1.212.940.8508
jeffrey.ng@katten.com

Neal K. Patel
+1.312.902.5644
neal.patel@katten.com

Attorney advertising. Published as a source of information only. The material contained herein is not to be construed as legal advice or opinion.

©2025 Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP.

All rights reserved. Katten refers to Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP and the affiliated partnership as explained at katten.com/disclaimer.

https://katten.com/
https://katten.com/jeffrey-ng
mailto:jeffrey.ng@katten.com
https://katten.com/neal-patel
mailto:neal.patel@katten.com
https://kattenlaw.com/disclaimer

